ELEVATORS

NORTH

RESTROOMS CLASSROOM CLASSROOM
ENTRANCE | 0~ 103

STUDIO
LOWER LOBBY 1N

1000

CLASSROOM COMPUTER LAB COMPUTER LAB

101F 102: 1U5: TECHNOLOGY

CLASSROOM

OTHER FLOORS

5800

Academic Planning Contracts 5500

- Business 5800 Copy/Mail Room 4440, 5410
F | RST F LO O R - Corp. Strategic Partnerships 5800 Copy/Mail Room (Instr) 4820

- Education & Business 5800 Deans’ Suite 5000
Classrooms 1015-1030 - Engineering & Life Sciences 5800 Design Plus 4900
Computer Labs 1025, 1035 - Law & Finance 5800 ESL Admin & Instructors 4800
Lower Courtyard 1000 - STAR Programs 5800 Human Resources 4300
North Entrance 1000 - Technology Programs 5800 Information Technology Services 4600
Studio 1036 Business Services 5200 International Student Advising 4620
Technology Classroom 1045 Career Services 3200 Internship 3200
Vending Machines 1000 Colloquia - Baisden Rooms A&B 3070, 3080 Main Lobby 2000

Classrooms (2nd Floor) 2020-2060 Marketing 5800

Classrooms (3rd Floor) 3000-3080 South Entrance 2nd Floor

Conference Rooms Staff Lounge 4000

- Crater Lake 4230 Student Activities 3100

- Kings Canyon 4250 Student Advising 4100

- Denali 4460 Student Affairs & Student Service 4100

- Sequoia 5010 Student Life & Facilities 3100

- Joshua Tree 5402 The Bridge Café 2001

- Redwood 5600 Upper Courtyard 2nd Floor

- Channel Islands 5610 Yosemite Ballrooms ABC 2070-2090

- Olympic 5620



RESTROOMS

2020 ) 2040

CLASSROOM  CLASSROOM  CLASSROOM CLASSROOM

)
fie

MAIN LOBBY ENTRANCE
2000 SOUTH

S

EMERGENCY
ENTRANCE PHONE
YOSEMITE A
CLASSROOM
UPPER COURTYARD 2070
YOSEMITE B
CLASSROOM
YOSEMITE C
CLASSROOM
SECOND FLOOR 2090
Classrooms 2020-2060
Main Lobby 2000
South Entrance 2nd Floor
The Bridge Café 2001
Upper Courtyard 2nd Floor
Yosemite Ballrooms ABC 2070-2090
OTHER FLOORS
Academic Planning 5800 Conference Rooms Human Resources 4300
- Business 5800 - Crater Lake 4230 Information Technology Services 4600
- Corp. Strategic Partnerships 5800 - Kings Canyon 4250 Internship 3200
- Education & Business 5800 - Denali 4460 Intl Student Advising 4620
- Engineering & Life Sciences 5800 - Sequoia 5010 Lower Courtyard 1000
- Law & Finance 5800 - Joshua Tree 5402 Marketing 5800
- STAR Programs 5800 - Redwood 5600 North Entrance 1000
- Technology Programs 5800 - Channel Islands 5610 Staff Lounge 4000
Business Services 5200 - Olympic 5620 Student Activities 3100
Career Services 3200 Contracts 5500 Student Advising 4100
Classrooms (1st Floor) 1015-1030 Copy/Mail Room 4440, 5410  Student Affairs & Student Services 4100
Classrooms (3rd Floor) 3000-3080 Copy/Mail Room (Instr) 4820 Student Life & Facilities 3100
Colloquia - Baisden Rooms A&B 3070, 3080 Deans' Suite 5000 Studio 1036
Computer Labs 1025, 1035 Design Plus 4900 Technology Classroom 1045

ESL Admin & Instructors 4800 Vending Machines 1000



CLASSROOM

3030

CLASSROOM

3020

RESTROOMS

CLASSROOM

3040

CLASSROOM

3050

CLASSROOM

3060

BAISDEN
ROOM B
COLLOQUIA

3070

BAISDEN
ROOM A
COLLOQUIA

3080

CLASSROOM

3010

—

CLASSROOM

3000

THIRD FLOOR

Career Services
Classrooms

Colloquia - Baisden Rooms A&B

Internship
Student Activities
Student Life & Facilities

OTHER FLOORS

Academic Planning

- Business

- Corp. Strategic Partnerships
- Education & Business

- Engineering & Life Sciences
- Law & Finance

- STAR Programs

- Technology Programs
Business Services

Classrooms (1st Floor)
Classrooms (2nd Floor)
Computer Labs

Conference Rooms (4th Floor)
- Crater Lake

- Kings Canyon

- Denali

3200
3000-3080
3070-3080
3200
3100
3100

5800
5800
5800
5800
5800
5800
5800
5800
5200
1015-1030
2020-2060
1025, 1035

4230
4250
4460

Conference Rooms (5th Floor)
- Sequoia

- Joshua Tree

- Redwood

- Channel Islands

- Olympic

Contracts

Copy/Mail Room
Copy/Mail Room (Instr)
Deans’ Suite

Design Plus

ESL Admin & Instructors
Human Resources

Information Technology Services

International Student Advising
Lower Courtyard

5010
5402
5600
5610
5620
5500
4440, 5410
4820
5000
4900
4800
4300
4600
4620
1000

STUDENT ACTIVITIES,
STUDENT LIFE
& FACILITIES

3100

INTERNSHIP,
CAREER
SERVICES

3200

Main Lobby 2000
Marketing 5800
North Entrance 1000
South Entrance 2nd Floor
Staff Lounge 4000
Student Advising 4100
Student Affairs & Student Services 4100
Studio 1036
Technology Classroom 1045
The Bridge Café 2001
Upper Courtyard 2nd Floor
Vending Machines 1000

Yosemite Ballrooms ABC 2070-2090



FOURTH FLOOR

Conference Rooms

- Crater Lake 4230
- Kings Canyon 4250 INFORMATION ESL ADMIN &
- Denali 4460 TECHNOLOGY INSTRUCTORS DESIGN PLUS
Copy/Mail Room 4440 SERVICES
Copy/Mail Room (Instr) 4820 4600 clgg 4800 4900
Design Plus 4900 ROOM
ESL Admin & Instructors 4800 ADVISING 4820
Human Resources 4300 4620
Information Technology Services 4600
Intl Student Advising 4620
Staff Lounge 4000
Student Advising 4100
Student Affairs & Student Services 4100 DENALI
CONF
OTHER FLOORS 4460
Academic Planning 5800
- Business 5800 COPY ROOM
- Corp. Strategic Partnerships 5800 4440
- Education & Business 5800
- Engineering & Life Sciences 5800 HUMAN RESOURCES
- Law & Finance 5800
- STAR Programs 5800 43 0 O
- Technology Programs 5800
Business Services 5200
Career Services 3200
Classrooms (1st Floor) 1015-1030
Classrooms (2nd Floor) 2020-2060
Classrooms (3rd Floor) EVEEO | s cCANYON
Colloquia - Baisden Rooms A&B 3070-3080 g ele] 33153
Computer Lab 1025, 1035
Conference Rooms
- Sequoia 5010
- Joshua Tree 5402
- Redwood 5600
- Channel Islands 5610
- Olympic 5620
Contracts 5500
Copy/Mail Room 5410
Deans' Suite 5000
Internship 3200
Lower Courtyard 1000
Main Lobby 2000
Marketing 5800
North Entrance 1000 STUDENT AFFAIRS & STUDENT SERVICES
South Entrance 2nd Floor STUDENT ADVISING STAFF LOUNGE
Student Activities 3100 4 1 0 O
Student Life & Facilities 3100
Studio 1036
Technology Classroom 1045
The Bridge Café 2001
Upper Courtyard 2nd Floor
Vending Machines 1000

Yosemite Ballrooms ABC 2070-2090



FIFTH FLOOR

Academic Planning

- Business

- Corp. Strategic Partnerships
- Education & Business

- Engineering & Life Sciences
- Law & Finance

- STAR Programs

- Technology Programs
Business Services
Conference Rooms

- Sequoia

- Joshua Tree

- Redwood

- Channel Islands

- Olympic

Contracts

Copy/Mail Room

Deans’ Suite

Marketing

OTHER FLOORS

Career Services

Classrooms (1st Floor)
Classrooms (2nd Floor)
Classrooms (3rd Floor)
Colloquia - Baisden Rooms A&B
Computer Labs

Conference Rooms

- Crater Lake

- Kings Canyon

- Denali

Copy/Mail Room

Design Plus

ESL Admin & Instructors
Human Resources

Information Technology Services
International Student Advising
Internship

Lower Courtyard

Main Lobby

North Entrance

South Entrance

Staff Lounge

Student Activities

Student Advising

Student Affairs & Student Services
Student Life & Facilities
Studio

Technology Classroom

The Bridge Café

Upper Courtyard

Vending Machines

Yosemite Ballrooms ABC

5800
5800
5800
5800
5800
5800
5800
5800
5200

5010
5402
5600
5610
5620
5500
5410
5000
5800

3200

1015-1030
2020-2060
3000-3080
3070-3080
1025, 1035

4230
4250
4460
4440, 4820
4900
4800
4300
4600
4620
3200
1000
2000
1000

2nd Floor
4000
3100
4100
4100
3100
1036
1045
2001

2nd Floor
1000
2070-2090

ACADEMIC
PLANNING

OLYMPIC
CONFERENCE

5620
CHANNEL
ISLANDS
CONFERENCE

5610

REDWOOD
CONFERENCE

5600

COPY ROOM
5410

RESTROOMS

CONTRACTS

5500

BUSINESS SERVICES

5200

MARKETING

SUITE 5800

CORPORATE
STRATEGIC
PARTNERSHIPS

DEANS’ SUITE

5000

SEQUOIA
CONFERENCE

5010




